

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8573/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2003 in ITA 138/03
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CHANDERPAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX OFFICER & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. S.S. Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. Rama Ram, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master